Gronite Hll Elementowy School

2016-2017 Regular Day Schedule

8:35 AM
10:00-10:22 AM
10:22-10:44 AM
10:44-11:06 AM
11:44 AM
11:50-12:35 PM
12:00-12:45 PM
12:10-12:55 PM
12:15 PM
12:20-1:05 PM
12:30-1:15 PM
12:40-1:25 PM
3:04 PM

School Begins

Fifth & Sixth Grade Recess
First & Second Grade Recess
Third & Fourth Grade Recess
Kindergarten PM begins
Sixth Grade Lunch

Fifth Grade Lunch

First Grade Lunch
Kindergarten AM Dismissal
Second Grade Lunch

Third Grade Lunch

Fourth Grade Lunch
Dismissal

2016-2017 Minimum Day Schedule

8:35 AM

10:10-10:25AM
10:25-10:40 AM
10:40-10:55 AM

11:30-12:12 PM
12:00-12:42 PM
12:30-1:12 PM
1:19 PM

School Begins KAM & PM
Fifth & Sixth Grade Recess
Third & Fourth Grade Recess
First & Second Grade Recess

Fifth & Sixth Grade Lunch
First & Second Grade Lunch
Third & Fourth Grade Lunch
Dismissal



