

Granite Hill Elementary School

2016-2017 Regular Day Schedule

8:35 AM	School Begins
10:00-10:22 AM	Fifth & Sixth Grade Recess
10:22-10:44 AM	First & Second Grade Recess
10:44-11:06 AM	Third & Fourth Grade Recess
11:44 AM	Kindergarten PM begins
11:50-12:35 PM	Sixth Grade Lunch
12:00-12:45 PM	Fifth Grade Lunch
12:10-12:55 PM	First Grade Lunch
12:15 PM	Kindergarten AM Dismissal
12:20-1:05 PM	Second Grade Lunch
12:30-1:15 PM	Third Grade Lunch
12:40-1:25 PM	Fourth Grade Lunch
3:04 PM	Dismissal

2016-2017 Minimum Day Schedule

8:35 AM	School Begins K AM & PM
10:10-10:25AM	Fifth & Sixth Grade Recess
10:25-10:40 AM	Third & Fourth Grade Recess
10:40-10:55 AM	First & Second Grade Recess
11:30-12:12 PM	Fifth & Sixth Grade Lunch
12:00-12:42 PM	First & Second Grade Lunch
12:30-1:12 PM	Third & Fourth Grade Lunch
1:19 PM	Dismissal